
Donations for the New Church Project

Founder's Club

Anonymous  $105,000 
Anonymous  $100,000 
Anonymous*  $100,000 
Anonymous*  $100,000 

 $100,000 
 $100,000 
 $100,000 
 $100,000 

Leadership Circle

 $50,000 
Anonymous*  $50,000 
Anonymous*  $50,000 
Anonymous*  $50,000 

 $35,000 
Anonymous  $30,000 

Benefactor Society

 $25,000 
 $25,000 
 $15,000 
 $14,500 
 $10,500 
 $10,000 

Anonymous  $10,000 
Anonymous  $10,000 
Anonymous  $10,000 

 $10,000 
 $10,000 

Dombalagian Family*
Jarian, Samig and Varteni*
Nakashian, Maral
Sarafian, Aram and Lorig*

Hamasdegh Armenian School

Shegerian, Heghoush*

Achikian Family*
Kehyaian, Shant & Hilda
Pakhchanian, Hrair*
Hacopian, Elda and Smbat*
Aktavoukian, Sako
Shegerian, Danielle*

Defilippo, Stephanie
Kurdian, Armen & Vartoug



Patrons Circle
 $9,500 

Anonymous  $5,000 
 $5,000 
 $5,000 
 $5,000 
 $3,000 
 $3,000 
 $3,000 
 $2,000 
 $2,000 
 $2,000 
 $1,000 
 $1,000 
 $1,000 
 $1,000 

Marks, Edward  $1,000 
 $1,000 
 $1,000 

Sponsors

 $500 
 $500 
 $500 

Supporters
 $400 
 $300 
 $250 
 $500 
 $300 

Chesapeake Orthopedic  $250 
 $250 
 $250 
 $250 

Khatcheressian, Sossy

Mardirossian, Vartan
Mouradian, Gina
Nishanian, Anahid
Chakarian, Vivian
Doukmajian, Jaques & Leeza*
Renouf, Janet Chakarian
Kasparian, Avedis & Nora
Moosakhanian, Alfred & Jenel
Soorp Khatch Educational Committee
Babikian, Sarkis
Bizri, Rafic
Gabriel, Garbriel
Jackmakjian, Vartan & Ani

Saryan, Arlene and Alexander, Christian 
Teperkjian, Raffi

Stocker, Yelena-Osipova
Tatarian, Garbis & Anjel*
Tatarian, Shant & Narineh

Varoujanian, Varouj and Leeza
Yeremian, Joyce
Aktavoukian, Rev. Fr. Sarkis & Maggie
Bagdasarian, Ezan & Marlene
Shahnazarian, Nayri

Bairamian, William
Burke, Sandie
Garabedian, Elizabeth



 $250 
 $250 

Pinion, Richard  $250 
 $200 
 $200 
 $150 
 $125 
 $120 

 $100 
Anonymous  $100 

 $100 
Fields, Connie  $100 

 $100 
 $100 
 $100 
 $100 
 $100 
 $100 
 $100 
 $100 
 $100 

Anonymous  $70 
 $50 
 $50 
 $50 

Anonymous  $25 
 $25 
 $25 
 $20 

Webster, Andrew  $20 
 $10 

Total  $1,278,940 
*Pledged donations

Meliksetian, Krikor
Patruno, Linda

Lehimdjian, Dickran
Guiragossian, Aurora
Simchian, Vigen
Asadurian, Alis
Achikian, Soline

Friends Of Soorp Khatch

Andreou, Maria

Baljian, Rev  Stephen

Hyland, John & Sandra
Jehanian, Karen M.
Kalayjian, Yeretsgeen Anahid
Karapetian, Gari
Manoukian, Jemma
Movsesyan, Atem
Vartanian, Raffi
Yazejian, Krikor
Yedgarlof, George & Meroula B.

Kiely, Christine
Lammers, Jordan
Soubourmdon, Kathy

Khachatourians, Arthur
Kiramijyan, Armen
Kearns, Andrea

Sugarman, William
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